FE
AT
U
R
ES
SP
EC
IF

Rated
Current
(mA)
No
Load
Current
(mA)
Rated
Output
(W)
Weight
(lbs)
Gearbox
Length
(mm)
BDPG-32-38-12V-6500-R5 12 5 1300 80% 995 4.17 25.00 ≤530 ≤150 4.22 0.38 20.6
BDPG-32-38-12V-6500-R19 12 19 342.1 70% 270 13.89 95.00 ≤530 ≤150 4.22 0.43 27.0
BDPG-32-38-12V-6500-R35 12 35 185.71 70% 150 26.39 175.01 ≤530 ≤150 4.22 0.43 27.0
BDPG-32-38-12V-6500-R71 12 71 91.55 60% 74 45.83 333.30 ≤530 ≤150 4.22 0.49 33.4
BDPG-32-38-12V-6500-R139 12 139 46.76 60% 38 90.29 416.62 ≤530 ≤150 4.22 0.49 33.4
BDPG-32-38-12V-6500-R264 12 264 24.62 50% 20 138.90 499.95 ≤530 ≤150 4.22 0.54 39.8
BDPG-32-38-12V-6500-R939 12 939 6.92 50% 6.3 166.65 499.95 ≤530 ≤85 4.22 0.54 39.8
BDPG-32-38--24V-6500-R5 24 5 1300 80% 990 4.17 25.70 ≤250 ≤85 3.97 0.38 20.6
BDPG-32-38-24V-6500-R14 24 14 464.3 70% 373 11.68 81.76 ≤250 ≤85 3.97 0.43 64.8
BDPG-32-38-24V-6500-R19 24 19 342.1 70% 265 13.89 97.65 ≤250 ≤85 3.97 0.43 27.0
BDPG-32-38-24V-6500-R35 24 35 185.71 70% 150 25.00 179.88 ≤250 ≤85 3.97 0.43 27.0
BDPG-32-38-24V-6500-R71 24 71 91.55 60% 74 43.06 333.30 ≤250 ≤85 3.97 0.49 33.4
BDPG-32-38-24V-6500-R139 24 139 46.76 60% 38 84.73 416.62 ≤250 ≤85 3.97 0.49 33.4
BDPG-32-38-24V-6500-R264 24 264 499.95 50% 20 134.74 499.95 ≤250 ≤85 3.97 0.54 39.8
BDPG-32-38-24V-6500-R939 24 939 499.95 50% 6.3 166.68 499.95 ≤250 ≤85 3.97 0.54 39.8
D
IM
EN
SI